
Conference Attendees 2012
Name Blog URL Twitter
Adam Bordes American Council on Exercise www.acefitness.org @acefitness
Aleksandra Shutte TechnoGym www.technogym.com @TechnoGym
Alessandra Dyer BlogFrog www.blog.theblogfrog.com @alessandradyer
Alex Juel Mixed Fitness www.mixedfitness.com @mixedfitness
Alexandra "Alec" DadismanAdventures with Alexandra www.adventureswithalexandra.blogspot.com@lil_ms_lovely
Alexandra Williams Fun and Fit funandfit.org @alexandrafunfit
Alexandria Williams Sporty Afros www.sportyafros.com  @alexandriawill
Allan Wright Zephyr Adventures www.ZephyrAdventures.com @ZephyrAdventure
Alli Howe Don't Panic Mom - Chill Before Serving www.dontpanicmom.com @dontpanicmom
Allyson Dailey goodnessknows www.goodnessknows.com/ @gksnacksquares
Alyson Boyd Nourished Fitness nourishedfitness.com  @nourishedfit
Amanda Rosenburg Happy Mother Runner www.happymotherrunner.com @happymotherrun
Amber Zuckswert Epic Self www.epicself.com  @epicself
Amelia Laing iTriage blog.itriagehealth.com @ameliaflaing
Amy Tilley Spot on Wellness spotonwellness.com @spotonwellness
Andrea Froese TakeFlightandLive www.takeflightandlive.wordpress.com @takeflightlive
Andrea Limas Fit Approach www.fitapproach.com/blog @FitApproach
Andrew Wilder Eating Rules www.eatingrules.com @eatingrules
Angela Ewari Running Yogini www.runningyogini.com @running_yogini
Angela R Barraco Runner in Denial www.runnerindenial.com @deRUNNERnial
Anna Stern Bliss.com www.bliss.com @annakstern
Annette Perkins Enjoy Your Healthy Life www.enjoyyourhealthylife.com @fitnessperks
Becky Karlin Live Well Colorado www.livewellcolorado.org @livewellco
Beth Risdon Shut Up and Run www.shutupandrun.net @shutuprun
Bobbi McCormick NHerShoes www.bobbimccormick.com  @nhershoes



Brian Packer Cherry Marketing Institute www.choosecherries.com/ @ChooseCherries
Brianne Bell BlogFrog www.blog.theblogfrog.com  @brianne_bell
Carissa Bealert Fit2Flex www.fit2flex.com @CarissaAnneB
Caroline Caparyan goodnessknows www.goodnessknows.com/ @gksnacksquares
Chad Reiling University of Colorado www.ucdenver.edu @CUDenver
Christie O'Sullivan Average Moms Wear Capes www.averagemomswearcapes.com @christieo
Christine McCarthy Oatmeal in my Bowl www.oatmealinmybowl.com @oatmealbowl
Dan Botwinick zamzee www.zamzee.com @zamzee
Dana Walsh Fit Celeb www.fitceleb.com @FitCeleb
Danilo Alvarez Qignition www.Qignition.com @addanilo
Danny-J Johnson The Sweaty Betties www.thesweatybetties.com @sweatybetties
Darby Brignac Quebec Maple Syrup www.purecanadamaple.com @purecanadamaple
Dawn Gallagher goodnessknows www.goodnessknows.com/ @gksnacksquares
Debby Ridgell National Association for Health & Fitness www.physicalfitness.org
Deborah Crawford FoodWorx LLC www.food-worx.com
Debra Rivera Miles to Run www.milestorun.com @_milestorun
Elizabeth Jannarone Adora Calcium www.adoracalcium.com @adoracalcium
Elle Potter Zephyr Adventures www.ZephyrAdventures.com @FitnessBloggers
Ernest Toney RecFit Consulting www.recfitconsulting.com
Garth Sundem University of Colorado Cancer Center www.ucdenver.edu/academics/colleges/medicalschool/centers/cancercenter/Pages/CancerCenter.aspx@garthsundem
Gaye Woods Colorado Fitness & Wellness www.ucdenver.edu @cofitwell
Geoff Armstrong RunBikeNerd www.runbikenerd.com @garmstro
Giulia Ventrucci The Wellness Blog www.technogym.com/blog/en @technogym
Haley Dahle Climb Run Lift Mom www.climbrunliftmom.blogspot.com @climbrunliftmom
Holly Klamer Step Ahead Nutrition www.stepaheadnutrition.com  @h_klamer
James Hill Anschutz Center for Health & Wellness www.anschutzwellness.com @AnschutzWell
James Pistilli NJ.com/Star Ledger www.blog.nj.com/fitness @PPTSWellness
Jamie Walker Fit Approach www.fitapproach.com @FitApproach
Janet Helm Nutrition Blog Network www.nutritionblognetwork.com @JanetHelm
Jenna Allen Western Dairy Association www.westerndairyassociation.org @WesternDairy
Jennifer Seyler Shamrock Farms Rockin Refuel www.rockinrefuel.com @jseyler
Jim Ellis Anschutz Center for Health & Wellness www.anschutzwellness.com @AnschutzWell



Judy Barbe Western Dairy Association www.westerndairyassociation.org @WesternDairy 
Julie Heinrich A Better Life with Burgers abetterlifewithburgers.blogspot.com @betterburgers
Kareen Turner WeGo Health www.iameatingright.wordpress.com @i_ameatingright
Karen Ledford Anschutz Center for Health & Wellness www.anschutzwellness.com @anschutzwell
Karen Ledford Anschutz Center for Health & Wellness www.anschutzwellness.com @anschutzwell
Karen Rylander Primal Nutrition by Karen www.primalbykaren.com
Kasey Arena Powercakes www.powercakes.net @powercakes
Kate Kelsall Shake, Rattle and Roll katekelsall.typepad.com/my_weblog/
Kathy Arena Powercakes www.powercakes.net @powercakes
Katie Rosenbrock Hungry Runner www.hungryrunner.tumblr.com @Hungry_Runner
Kia Ruiz Bodhi Bear bodhibear.net  @bodhi_bear
Kim Peterson Common Sense Health www.commonsensehealth.org  @CommonSenseHeal
Kirsten Longnecker Gaiam www.blog.gaiam.com @Gaiam
Kristen Mercier Be Fit with Kristen befitwithkristen.com @kristen_mercier
Kymberly Williams-Evans Fun and Fit funandfit.org @kymberlyfunfit
Laura Petrosky Quebec Maple Syrup www.purecanadamaple.com @purecanadamaple
Lena Kang Fit on the Rocks www.fitontherocks.com @fitontherocks
Lida Padro LexiYoga www.lexiyoga.com  @lexiyoga
Lily Padro LexiYoga www.lexiyoga.com @lexiyoga
Lisa Bradley Lisa Bradley www.sharecare.com/user/lisa-bradley-1/blogs
Liz Manley Refuel With Chocolate Milk www.gotchocolatemilk.com @GotChocoMilk
Lynda Trujillo Hit the Road Jane www.HitTheRoadJane.com @hittheroadjane
Maddy D'Amato Love Grown Foods www.lovegrownfoods.com @LoveGrownFoods
Marisa Pochter Mind Over Booty www.mindoverbooty.com  @mindoverbooty
Martha Janeski iTriage blog.itriagehealth.com  @miss_marthaj
Mary Smith Cherry Marketing Institute www.choosecherries.com/ @ChooseCherries
Melinda McLoughlin goodnessknows www.goodnessknows.com/ @gksnacksquares
Melissa Grindle Eat on the Run eatontherun.net @irunlikeagurl
Melissa McLean Jory Gluten-Free For Good www.glutenfreeforgood.com/blog @GFMelissa
Melissa Tavss Driscoll's Berries www.driscolls.com @driscollsberry
Michael Wang Libreeze www.libreeze.com @wangrila
Michelle Hickey Positively Well www.positivelywell.com @positivelywell
Michelle Thompson Wellsphere www.wellsphere.com @wellsphere



Monique Hartl DailyFeats www.dailyfeats.com @dailyfeats
Nealeigh Mitchell Bliss.com www.bliss.com @blissbyglam
Nicole DeLaRosa Gaiam TV www.gaiamtv.com
Nicolette Harrod goodnessknows www.goodnessknows.com/ @gksnacksquares
Rebecca Scritchfield Me First Blog www.mefirstblog.com @ScritchfieldRD
Regan Jones, RD The Professional Palate www.theprofessionalpalate.com @profpalate
Richard Tate zamzee www.zamzee.com @zamzee
Sandra Laflamme Organic Runner Mom www.organicrunnermom.com @organicrunmom
Sara Beth Watson Hanna Kroeger Blog www.hannakroeger.com @sarabethwatson
Sara Hopson DailyFeats www.dailyfeats.com @DailyFeats
Sarah Zinkel Sarah Learns www.sarahlearns.com @sarahlearnsblog
Shanti Marshalla Antishay Weight Loss http://youtube.com/antishay @antishay
Sharon Prager-Wortham Custom Made Fitness www.custommadefitness.com @CustomMadeFit
Shira Miller The Lighter Perspective www.thelighterperspective.com @theshiramiller
Stacy Fowler National Association for Health & Fitness www.physicalfitness.org
Steve Pelletier Libreeze www.libreeze.com
Suzanne Digre Workout Nirvana www.workoutnirvana.com @workoutnirvana
Suzanne Farrell Cherry Creek Nutrition www.cherrycreeknutrition.com
Tamara Grand FitKnitChick fitknitchick.com @fitknitchick_1
Ted Vickey FitWell LLC www.tedvickey.com @tedvickey
Tina Robles Wellsphere www.wellsphere.com @wellsphere
Tom Fabian Natural Health Daily www.naturalhealthdaily.com @NatHealthDaily
Tom Fabian Natural Health Daily www.naturalhealthdaily.com @NatHealthDaily
Traci McMurray Refuel With Chocolate Milk www.gotchocolatemilk.com @GotChocoMilk
Traci McMurray Refuel With Chocolate Milk www.gotchocolatemilk.com @GotChocoMilk
Trisha Ryan wishfit www.wishfit.wordpress.com
Trisha Ryan wishfit www.wishfit.wordpress.com
Whitney Patterson Sporty Afros www.sportyafros.com  @sportyafros
Whitney Patterson Sporty Afros www.sportyafros.com  @sportyafros


